NAME  Nalini Thorat  PAYABLE DAYS  :  30
 DESIGNATION  Asst Manager - Sales  LOSS OF PAY: 
 DOJ  27.12.2024  PF No.
 GROSS SALARY  47000/-
 EARNINGS  DEDUCTION
 BASIC  23500  PF  0
 HRA  14100  PT  200
 OTHER ALLOWANCE  9400  TDS
 TOTAL  47000  TOTAL  200

NET PAY   46,800
 (Rupees  Forty six thousand eight hundred only ) 

This is a computer generated payslip.  Signature not required.

501/502, Fortune House,Prabhat Road,Erandwana,Pune 411004.  

PAYSLIP  FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2025
          MEGAPILLAR REALTY LLP 

NAME  Nalini Thorat  PAYABLE DAYS  :  30
 DESIGNATION  Asst Manager - Sales  LOSS OF PAY: 
 DOJ  27.12.2024  ADDITIONAL DAY 5
 GROSS SALARY  47000/-
 EARNINGS  DEDUCTION
 BASIC  27417  PF  0
 HRA  16450  PT  300
 OTHER ALLOWANCE  10966  TDS
 TOTAL  54833  TOTAL  300

NET PAY   54533
 (Rupees  Fifty four thousand five  hundred thirty three only ) 

This is a computer generated payslip.  Signature not required.

501/502, Fortune House,Prabhat Road,Erandwana,Pune 411004.  
 Tel- 020- 41003100     www.pristinepune.com

PAYSLIP  FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH  2025

[...]

NAME  Nalini Thorat  PAYABLE DAYS  :  30
 DESIGNATION  Asst Manager - Sales  LOSS OF PAY: 
 DOJ  27.12.2024  PF No.
 GROSS SALARY  47000/-
 EARNINGS  DEDUCTION
 BASIC  23500  PF  0
 HRA  14100  PT  200
 OTHER ALLOWANCE  9400  TDS
 TOTAL  47000  TOTAL  200

NET PAY   46,800
 (Rupees  Forty six thousand eight hundred only ) 

This is a computer generated payslip.  Signature not required.